
Staff Email Addresses 
 

Head of School 
 
Mr J Humphreys humphreysj@skdrive.org 

 

Deputy Headteacher 
 
Mr H Southon southonh@skdrive.org 

 

Head of Sixth Form 
 
Mr S Colebourne colebournes@skdrive.org 

 

Assistant Headteacher - Teaching and Learning 
 
Miss M Cave cavem@skdrive.org 

 

Assistant Headteacher - Curriculum and Standards 
 
Mr A Francis-Black f​rancisblacka@skdrive.org 

 

Heads of House/Year 
 
Mr A Thomas - Stephenson thomasa@skdrive.org 

Miss E Andrews - Yousafzai andrewse@skdrive.org 

Mrs H Price - Turing priceh@skdrive.org 

Mr I Murdoch - Pankhurst murdochi@skdrive.org 

Mrs J Ball - Year 7 ballj@skdrive.org 
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English 
 
Mr B Court courtb@skdrive.org 

Miss C Hughes hughesc@skdrive.org 

Mr G Davies daviesg2@skdrive.org 

Mr H Southon southonh@skdrive.org 

Mrs H Weatherson weathersonh@skdrive.org 

Ms I Wild wildi@skdrive.org 

Ms I Booth boothi@skdrive.org 

Miss J Jefferson - Head of Faculty jeffersonj@skdrive.org 

Mrs S Lomax lomaxs@skdrive.org 

 

Maths 
 
Miss A Brown browna@skdrive.org 

Miss C Perry perryc@skdrive.org 

Miss R Hosey hoseyr@skdrive.org 

Mr R Britton brittonr@skdrive.org 

Miss R Daniels danielsr@skdrive.org 

Mr S Mullis mulliss@skdrive.org 

Mr S Birtle - Head of Faculty birtles@skdrive.org 

Mr T Astill astillt@skdrive.org 

 

Science 
 

Mr A Francis-Black francisblacka@skdrive.org 

Miss E Andrews andrewse@skdrive.org 

Mrs J Brooke brookej@skdrive.org 

Mr K Arden ardenk@skdrive.org 

Mr P Cullwick cullwickp@skdrive.org 

Miss S Pearce pearces@skdrive.org 

Mr T Hodgson hodgsont@skdrive.org 

Mrs Z Ivey - Head of Faculty iveyz@skdrive.org 
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Humanities 
 
Mr A Mclean mcleana@skdrive.org 

Miss E Schofield - Head of Faculty schofielde@skdrive.org 

Mr I Murdoch murdochi@skdrive.org 

Mrs J Lee leej@skdrive.org 

Mr L Werndle werndlel@skdrive.org 

Miss M Cave cavem@skdrive.org 

Miss R Douglass douglassr@skdrive.org 

Miss S Mullen mullens@skdrive.org 

 

Modern Foreign Languages 
 
Miss C Aubret aubretc@skdrive.org 

Mrs G Maringo - Head of Faculty maringog@skdrive.org 

 

Design, Art and Technology 
 
Mrs C Butler butlerc@skdrive.org 

Ms E Tallis tallise@skdrive.org 

Mr G Fey feyg@skdrive.org 

Mrs K Hobley hobleyk@skdrive.org 

Mr P Mingo - West mingowestp@skdrive.org 

Miss R Cameron cameronr@skdrive.org 

Mr S Simmons - Head of Faculty simmonss@skdrive.org 

Ms T Gudonis gudonist@skdrive.org 

 

PE 
 
Mr A Thomas thomasa@skdrive.org 

Mr D Cook - Head of Faculty cookd@skdrive.org 

Miss G Ball ballg@skdrive.org 

Mrs H Price priceh@skdrive.org 

Miss R Wilsher wilsherr@skdrive.org 
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Performing Arts 
 
Miss A Adams adamsa@skdrive.org 

Mrs L Collins collinsl@skdrive.org 

 

Business and Computing 
 
Mrs H Gardener gardenerh@skdrive.org 

Mrs H Shephard shephardh@skdrive.org 

Mr S Colebourne colebournes@skdrive.org 

 

Inclusion 
 
Mrs C Rushworth rushworthc@skdrive.org 

Mrs C Wilson wilsonc@skdrive.org 

Mrs E Robinson robinsone@skdrive.org 

Mrs L Skeates skeatesl@skdrive.org 

Mrs S Thomas thomass@skdrive.org 
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